WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level
Tourn-Shoot
Tourn-Shoot
Tourn-Shoot
Tourn-Shoot
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi

Tourn-Semi
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Houston, TX

Place Name

Leslie Smalygo
Lisa Lockhart
Paige Jones

Megan McLeod-Sprague
Sissy Winn

Stevi Hillman
Hailey Kinsel
Andrea Busby
Kassie Mowry
Hayle Gibson
Preslie Reid
Jessica Routier
Grace Gardiner
Shelley Morgan
Ashley Castleberry
Halyn Lide

Sara Winkelman
Ilyssa Riley

Dona Kay Rule
Emily Beisel

2/27/2024
Tour Time
14.35
14.54
14.71
19.94
14.76
14.79
14.81
14.90
14.98
19.72
14.89
14.93
14.96
14.97
15.00
15.13
15.28
23.52
25.30
26.03

3/17/2024
Tour Points
150.00
130.00
113.00
98.00
83.00
68.00
53.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
32.00
29.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
17.00
14.00
11.00
8.00
5.00



